

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
900(H)	Reinforced Concrete Pad for Blower	cu.m	0.30	9,721.97	2,916.59
902(H)	Reinforcing Steel for Blower Concrete Pad	kg.	40.66	75.45	3,067.80
900(I)	Reinforced Concrete Pathway	cu.m	4.6	9,230.63	42,460.90
902(I)	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Pathway	kg.	330.34	84.22	27,821.23
903	Forms & Scaffoldings	sq.m	52.0	8,599.42	447,169.84
1047	Roof Framings, Roofings, Fascia Board, Gutter and Ceiling	sq.m	56.7	2,609.45	147,955.82
1046	Masonry Works	sq.m	52.0	1,431.62	74,444.24
1027	Cement Plaster Finish	sq.m	90.0	446.75	40,207.50
SPL-1	Finishing Works	lot	1.0	136,940.27	136,940.27
	Finishing Works including				
	132 sq.m-Painting Works				
	1.90 sq.m- Steel Stair Fabrication				
	18.00 sq.m -Railing Fabrication				
	2 set- PVC Doors with Lock				
	3.50 sq.m- Sliding Window				
	1.10 sq.m- Manhole Cover using stell checkered plate with steel				
1016	Waterproofing	sq.m	119.0	1,194.54	142,150.26
SPL-2	Equipment Supply with Installation	Lot	1.0	1,131,531.00	1,131,531.00